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2A 2C 2A 2C 2A 2C 2A 2C 2A
1 CATALANO LICASTRO CATALANO LICASTRO/CONTE CONTE LICASTRO CATALANO FIORENTINO CONTE
2 CATALANO LICASTRO CATALANO LICASTRO/CONTE CATALANO LICASTRO INGHILLERI LICASTRO CONTE
3 CATALANO FIORENTINO CONTE FIORENTINO CATALANO INGHILLERI CATALANO FIORENTINO CATALANO
4 CONTE FIORENTINO CATALANO FIORENTINO INGHILLERI LICASTRO CATALANO LICASTRO CATALANO
5
6

3C 3B 3C 3B 3C 3B 3C 3B 3C
1 MELODIA GIACOMARRA MUSSO GIACOMARRA MELODIA GIACOMARRA MUSSO GIACOMARRA/MELODIA MUSSO
2 MELODIA GIACOMARRA MUSSO GIACOMARRA MELODIA GIACOMARRA MUSSO GIACOMARRA/MELODIA GIACOMARRA
3 GIACOMARRA MELODIA GIACOMARRA MELODIA GIACOMARRA MELODIA MELODIA/GIACOMARRA MUSSO MUSSO
4 GIACOMARRA MELODIA MELODIA GIACOMARRA MELODIA GIACOMARRA MELODIA/GIACOMARRA MUSSO MELODIA
5
6

5D 1C 5D 1C 5D 1C 5D 1C 5D
1 CECERE AIELLO INGHILLERI FIORENTINO CECERE INGHILLERI/AIELLO INGHILLERI AIELLO CECERE
2 CECERE AIELLO INGHILLERI FIORENTINO CONTE INGHILLERI/AIELLO CECERE FIORENTINO CECERE/FIORENTINO

3 CONTE INGHILLERI CECERE AIELLO CONTE FIORENTINO CECERE AIELLO CECERE
4 CECERE INGHILLERI CECERE AIELLO CECERE FIORENTINO FIORENTINO AIELLO CECERE
5
6

5D 5D 5D 5D 5D
1
2
3
4
5
6

DIPONIB.

1
2
3
4
5
6

lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi
DIS DIS DIS DIS DIS

lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi

lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi

lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi

lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi
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INGHILLERI
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1C
AIELLO
AIELLO
INGHILLERI
INGHILLERI/FIORENTINO

venerdi
DIS

venerdi

venerdi
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